C
O
M
B
IB
O
X
360 / 370 380 / 390 460 / 470 440

d2 and d3
flange B5 (1)
ordering example:
06. 10. 500
output input
Drive Line Inc  |  212 Wyecroft Road Unit 23  |  Oakville, ON Canada  |  P. 1 800-667-2858  |  F. 1 888-217-2926  |  Email. sales@drivelineinc.com
C
O
M
B
IB
O
X
J = moment of inertia1) [kgm2]
M2N = rated torque 2) [Nm]
PR = permissible friction per second [J/s]
P20 = power input at 20 °C [W]
WR = friction [J]
WR0,1 = friction work until an abrasion of 0,1 mm is reached [J]
X = rated air gap [mm]
Xn = clearance at which a readjustment is recommende [mm]
Combibox 06 / 09 / 10
size type 06 07 08 09 10 11
M2N clutch 06/09/10 [Nm] 7 15 30 65 130 250
brake 10 7 15 30 65 130 250
06 6 12 24 50 120
P20 clutch 06/09/10 [W] 15 20 28 35 50 68
brake 10 12 16 21 28 38 50
06 13 21 20 30 50
J rotor 06/09/10 [10-4kgm2] 1.07 2.98 7.78 23.29 67.4 220
armature 06/09/10 0.84 2.62 8.59 23.08 91.07 330
armature 09 0,80 1.2 4.8 12.61 54.3 190
WRmax 06/09/10 [103J] 1.9 3.1 4.8 0.75 1.25 2
WR 0,1mm clutch 06/09/10 [106J] 81 114 161 228 323
brake 06/10 59 80 114 164 236
PR max. clutch 06/09/10 [106J] 81 114 161 228 323 458
brake 06/10 59 80 114 164 236 339
X 06/09/10 [mm] 0.2 0.3 0.35 0.35 0.4 0.5
Xn 06/09/10 [mm] 0.4 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.8 1.0
nmax 06/09/10 [rpm] 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
t1 = Engaging time, time until 0.9 M2N is reached [ms]
t11 = Engaging delay time, time until the
armature is attracted [ms]
t2 = Release time, time until the armature is
attracted to the opposing side. [ms]
switching times type 09/10 rated voltage [ms] Typ 06 rated voltage [ms]
clutch t11 t1 t2 t11 t1 t2
brake t2 t11 t1 t1 t2 t1
size 06 18 55 15 45 20 50 10 45
07 25 95 20 60 25 85 14 50
08 40 125 30 110 40 100 22 68
09 50 200 40 160 50 200 30 150
10 60 250 45 220 85 250 40 180
11 100 300 80 260
1) Sum of the moment of inertia reduced to the speed of the COMBIBOX plus the moment of inertia of the COMBIBOX parts to
be accelerated or decelerated (J).